Part #
FO 1080

FO 1090
FO 1100
FO 1110
FO 1130
FO 1131
FO 1140
FO 1160
FO 1165
FO 1170
FO 1190
FO 1200
FO 1210
FO 1221
FO 1226
FO 1230
FO 1231
FO 1250
FO 1270
FO 1271
FO 1272
FO 1273
FO 1300
FO 1320
FO 1321
FO 1340
FO 1341
FO 1385
FO 1390
FO 1395
FO 1400

FO 1405

Year

1962
1962, 1963
1964, 1965
1964, 1965
1963, 1964
1963, 1964
1963, 1964
1966

1966

1966

1967

1968

1968

1969

1970
1964, 1965
1963
1963, 1964
1965

1965

1965

1965

1962
1964, possibly 1962,
1964, possibly 1962,

1961

1962, 1963, possibly

1963
1966
1961
1962

1966

Mr. G's Enterprises

5613 Elliott Reeder Road ¢ Fort Worth, Texas 76117-2013

Model

Fairlane
Fairlane
Fairlane
Fairlane

Full Size
Galaxie

Full Size

Full Size
Galaxie

Full Size

Full Size, Galaxie
Galaxie

Galaxie

Galaxie

Galaxie

Falcon

Falcon

Falcon

Falcon

Falcon

Pickup Truck
Falcon

Mercury, Monterey
Mercury, Comet
Mercury, Comet
Mercury, Comet
Mercury, Comet
Fairlane
Fairlane, Sedan
Galaxie

Galaxie

Falcon

(817) 831-3501  (817) 838-3131 « Fax # (817) 831-0638 * email : mrgs@mrgusa.com

Item Description

Interior Screw Kit For a 1962 Ford Fairlane 2-Dr. (contains 74 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1962-63 Ford Fairlane 4-Dr. (contains 78 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964-65 Ford Fairlane 2-Dr. (contains 61 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964-65 Ford Fairlane (4-Dr.) (contians 83 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1963-64 Ford Full Size 2-Dr. (contains 109 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1963-64 Ford Galaxie Conv.(contains 85 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1963-64 Ford Full Size (4-Dr.) (contains 85 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Ford Full Size (2-Dr.) (contains 83 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Ford Galaxie Conv. (contains 65 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Ford Full Size (4-Dr.)(contains 70 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Ford Full Size (4-Dr.)(contians 63 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Ford Galaxie (2-Dr.)(contians 83 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Ford Galaxie (4-Dr.) (contains 51 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Ford Galaxie 2-Dr. (contains 90 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Ford Galaxie (4-Dr. H/T) (contains 117 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964-65 Ford Falcon Conv. (contains 88 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Ford Falcon 2-Dr. H/T (contains 75 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1963-64 Ford Falcon 4-Dr. (contains 67 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Ford Falcon 4-Dr.  (contains 84 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Ford Falcon 2-Dr (contains 88 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Ford Ranchero Pickup (contains 60 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Ford Falcon Conv. (contains 103 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1962 Mercury Monterey 4-Dr. (contains 79 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Mercury Comet (4-Dr.) (contains 69 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Merc. Comet 2-Dr. H/T (contains 77 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1961 Mercury Comet (4-Dr.) (contains 58 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1962-63 Mercury Comet (4-Dr.) (contains 58 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Ford Fairlane (2-Dr. H/T) (contains 55 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Ford Fairlane (2-Dr. Sedan) (contains 58 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1961 Ford Galaxie (4-Dr.) (contains 89 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1962 Ford Galaxie (4-Dr.) (contians 95 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Ford Falcon (4-Dr.) (contains 36 items)

Price
$39.72

$39.24
$33.68
$43.15
$59.88
$45.12
$45.96
$45.29
$35.39
$39.52
$34.86
$40.27
$28.65
$41.56
$59.06
$49.01
$41.15
$33.31
$48.74
$46.98
$31.37
$55.03
$41.55
$39.04
$39.92
$32.84
$33.44
$31.19
$27.61
$38.97
$48.51

$18.66



Part #
FO 1410

FO 1415
FO 1420
FO 1425
FO 1430
FO 1435
FO 1445
FO 1455
FO 1460
FO 1461
FO 1465
FO 1470
FO 1471
FO 1472
FO 1473
FO 1475
FO 1480
FO 1481
FO 1485
FO 1505
FO 1515
FO 1520
FO 1525
FO 1540
FO 1545
FO 1560
FO 1570
FO 1571
FO 1580
FO 1590
FO 1600

FO 1605

Year
1964, 1966

1967, 1968, 1969, 1970

1973, 1974, 1975, 1976

1968
1964, 1965, 1966
1962

1956

1966

1957

1957

1950
1968, 1969
1968, 1969
1970
1970, 1971
1968, 1969
1969

1969

1962

1960

1960

1953

1958
1972, 1973
1979
1955, 1956
1948

1950
1950, 1951
1965

1970

1975

Mr. G's Enterprises

5613 Elliott Reeder Road * Fort Worth, Texas 76117-2013

Model
Pickup Truck

Pickup Truck
Pickup Truck
Mercury, Cougar
Thunderbird
Thunderbird
Town Sedan
Mercury
Fairlane
Fairlane
Mercury, Sedan
Fairlane, Torino
Torino

Fairlane

Torino

Fairlane
Mercury, Cougar
Mercury, Cougar
Galaxie

Galaxie, Sedan
Fairlane, Sedan
Sedan

Sedan

Torino

Mercury

T-Bird

Pickup Truck
Pickup Truck
Ford

Mercury
Maverick, Sedan

Granada, Sedan

(817) 831-3501  (817) 838-3131 « Fax # (817) 831-0638 * email : mrgs@mrgusa.com

Iltem Description
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964-66 Ford Pickup (contians 50 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1967-70 Ford Pickup (contians 96 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1973-76 Ford Pickup (contains 48 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Mercury Cougar (contains 53 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964-66 Ford Thunderbird (contains 185 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1962 Ford Thunderbird Conv. (contains 144 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1956 Ford Town Sedan 4-Dr. (contains 114 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Mercury S 55 Conv. (contains 98 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1957 Ford Fairlane 500 Conv. (contians 75 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1957 Ford Fairlane Conv. Retractable (contains 178 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1950 Mercury 2-Dr. Sedan (contians 64 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968-69 Ford Fairlane Torino F/B (contains 113 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1968-69 Ford Torino 2-Dr. (contains 75 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Ford Fairlane (2 Dr.) (contains 110 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1970-71 Ford Torino Conv. (contains 102 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968-69 Ford Fairlane 4-Dr. (contians 49 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Mercury Cougar Conv. (contains 56 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Mercury Cougar Coupe (contains 76 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1962 Ford Galaxie 2 Dr. H/T(contains 101 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1960 Ford Galaxie 500 4Dr. Sedan (contains 109 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1960 Ford Fairlane 500 2-Dr. Sedan (contains 95 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1953 Ford Customline 2-Dr. Sedan (contains 83 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1958 Ford 2-Dr. Sedan (contains 67 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1972-73 Ford Torino 2-Dr. H/T (contains 101 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1979 Mercury Cougar 2-Dr. H/T (contains 121 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1955-56 Ford T-Bird (Conv. w/Detachable Top) (contains 98
Interior Screw Kit For a 1948 Ford F-1 Pickup (contains 150 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1950 Ford F-1 Pickup (contains 154 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1950-51 Ford 2 Dr. H/T (contains 110 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Mercury Caliente 2 Dr. H/T (contains 91 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1970 Ford Maverick 2 Dr. Sedan (contians 46 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1975 Ford Granada 4 Dr. Sedan (contains 62 items)
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Price
$22.70

$51.70
$24.27
$30.91
$88.79
$71.03
$50.28
$50.50
$38.59
$96.87
$32.95
$53.81
$38.78
$58.80
$45.74
$26.90
$27.42
$37.92
$43.05
$48.94
$43.15
$40.75
$31.24
$45.51
$50.82
$49.48
$50.58
$57.38
$53.78
$47.55
$23.14

$29.34



Part #
FO 1610

FO 1620
FO 1635
FO 1640
FO 1655
FO 1665
FO 1705
FO 1710
FO 1715
FO 1735
FO 1745
FO 1750
FO 1760
FO 1761
FO 1762
FO 1763
FO 1767
FO 1770
FO 1771
FO 1773
FO 1775
FO 1786
FO 511

FO 512

FO 513

FO 514

FO 515

FO 516

FO 517

FO 518

FO 519

FO 520

Year
1963

1964

1979

1979

1977
1957, 1958, 1959
1957

1959

1976

1979

1979

1967

1982

1957

1955

1965
1950, 1951
1969

1962
1966, 1967
1978
1974, 1975
1965

1966

1965

1966

1965

1966
1965, 1966
1967

1967

1967

Mr. G's Enterprises

5613 Elliott Reeder Road * Fort Worth, Texas 76117-2013

Model

Falcon
Falcon

Pinto

Lincoln

Pinto

Pickup Truck
Sedan
Sedan
Pickup Truck
Mustang
Lincoln
Thunderbird
Pickup Truck
Fairlane
Ford

Galaxie

Ford

Lincoln
Mercury, Sedan
Fairlane
Mercury
Maverick
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang

Mustang

Iltem Description

Interior Screw Kit For a 1963 Ford Falcon Pickup (contains 54 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1964 Ford Falcon Futura (contains 70 items)
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(817) 831-3501  (817) 838-3131 « Fax # (817) 831-0638 * email : mrgs@mrgusa.com

Interior Screw Kit For a 1979 Ford Pinto 4 Dr. Hatchback (contains 78 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1979 Lincoln Town Car 4 Dr.Sedan (contains 140 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1977 Ford Pinto 2 Dr. Hatchback (contains 76 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1957-59 Ford Ranchero Pickup (contains 86 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1957 Ford 2 Dr. Sedan (contians 90 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1959 Ford 2 Dr. Sedan (contains 89 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1976 Ford Ranchero Pickup (contians 101 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1979 Ford Mustang Hatchback (contains 91 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1979 Lincoln Mark V (contains 99 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Ford Thunderbird 2 Dr. H/T (contains 203 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1982 Ford Pickup (contains 73 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1957 Ford Fairlane 500 2 Dr. H/T (contains 93 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1955 Ford 2 Dr. H/T (contains 69 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Ford Galaxie Conv. (contains 88 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1950-51 Ford Conv. (contains 94 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1969 Lincoln Mark 11l 2 Dr. (contains 106 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1962 Mercury Meteor 4 Dr. Sedan (contains 64 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1966-67 Ford Fairlane 500 Conv. (contains 56 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1978 Mercury Colony Park S/W (contains 178 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1974-75 Ford Maverick (contains 63 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Ford Mustang Conv. (contains 101 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Ford Mustang Conv. (contains 103 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Ford Mustang F/B (contains 101 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Ford Mustang F/B (contains 103 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1965 Ford Mustang Coupe (contains 96 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Ford Mustang Coupe (contains 98 items)
Pony Interior Screw Kit For a 1965-66 Ford Mustang (contains 17 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Ford Mustang Coupe (contains 96 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Ford Mustang F/B (contains 179 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Ford Mustang (Conv.) (contains 103 items)

Price

$25.83
$33.68
$34.96
$61.71
$34.90
$42.99
$42.55
$42.25
$44.24
$44.46
$42.97
$95.83
$33.45
$42.05
$34.92
$44.00
$46.73
$48.86
$27.63
$20.77
$78.32
$29.29
$46.55
$45.57
$49.74
$48.94
$45.27
$44.47

$7.91
$39.05
$73.57

$41.88



Part #
FO 521

FO 522
FO 523
FO 524
FO 525
FO 526
FO 527
FO 528
FO 529
FO 600
FO 601
FO 602
FO 609
FO 610
FO 611
FO 612
FO 614
FO 619
FO 621
FO 622
FO 630

FO 635

Year
1968

1968

1968

1969, 1970
1969, 1970
1969, 1970
1971, 1972, 1973
1971, 1972, 1973
1971, 1972, 1973
1959

1961

1966, 1967

1960

1960

1958

1964, 1965, 1966
1958

1967

1966

1967

1956

1964, 1965
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Mr. G's Enterprises

5613 Elliott Reeder Road * Fort Worth, Texas 76117-2013

(817) 831-3501  (817) 838-3131 « Fax # (817) 831-0638 * email : mrgs@mrgusa.com

Model
Mustang

Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mustang
Mercury
Pickup Truck
Fairlane
Thunderbird
Thunderbird
Thunderbird
Thunderbird
Thunderbird
Galaxie
Pickup Truck
Galaxie
Mercury, Monterey

Lincoln

Iltem Description

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Ford Mustang (Coupe)(contains 99 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Ford Mustang (F/B) (contains 182 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1968 Ford Mustang (Conv.) (contains 100 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1969-70 Ford Mustang (Coupe) (contains 108 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1969-70 Ford Mustang Conv. (contains 113 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1969-70 Ford Mustang (F/B) (contains 115 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1971-73 Ford Mustang (Coupe) (contains 119 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1971-73 Ford Mustang (Conv.) (contains 116 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1971-73 Ford Mustang (F/B) (contains 123 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1959 Mercury Parklane Crusier 4-Dr. H/T (contains 145 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1961 Ford Pickup (contains 134 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1966-67 Ford Fairlane (contains 64 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1960 Ford Thunderbird 2-Dr. H/T (contains 198 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1960 Ford Thunderbird Conv. (contains 181 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1958 Ford Thunderbird Conv. (contains 177 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1964-66 Ford Thunderbird Conv. (contains 170 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1958 Ford Thunderbird 2-Dr. H/T (contains 188 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Ford Galaxie 500 2-Dr. H/T (contains 104 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1966 Ford Ranchero Pickup(contains 61 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1967 Ford Galaxie 500 Conv. (contains 97 items)
Interior Screw Kit For a 1956 Mercury Monterey (contains 88 items)

Interior Screw Kit For a 1964-65 Lincoln 4 Dr. Conv. (contains 270 items)

Price
$41.71

$74.79
$39.66
$54.84
$57.85
$60.60
$48.58
$46.86
$50.45
$72.92
$64.46
$30.25
$94.52
$84.87
$83.61
$80.40
$90.12
$47.86
$29.21
$43.17
$39.90
$123.45



